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MOBICARE COMPACT RECLINER - TWIN MOTOR

$6,091.00 - $6,299.00Price range: $6,091.00 through
$6,299.00

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Utilises leading-edge Carilex IPS technology that responds to user movements and automatically
adjusts the internal cushion pressure. Unigue combination of the Air Comfort Compact Lift Chairs and
the Carilex MobiCare Plus alternating air cushion. The anti-decubitus air alternating cushion.

FEATURES

e Utilises leading-edge Carilex IPS technology that responds to user movements and
automatically adjusts the internal cushion pressure.

e Unigue combination of the Air Comfort Compact Lift Chairs and the Carilex MobiCare Plus
alternating air cushion.

e The anti-decubitus air alternating cushion is designed for those at risk of developing pressure
sores and equally so for those who wish to reduce the risk.

e This device facilitates circulation and decreases contact pressure.

e Removable seat and back cushions.

e Assisted electric sit, lift and recline function.

e Twin motor.

e Wall Saver mechanism.

e Back-up battery capability.

e Easy to clean, repair and maintain.

e Available in petite, small, medium and large.

SPECIFICATIONS
Model Petite Small Medium Large
Overall Length 820 mm 820 mm 820 mm 890 mm
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Model
Overall Width
Overall Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Floor To Seat Height
Pressure Sore Grading
Waterlow Scale
Product Weight
Max User Weight
Brand
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Petite
750 mm
1060 mm
500 mm
410 mm
480 mm
3
15+
65 kg
140 kg
Air Comfort

Small
750 mm
1060 mm
500 mm
440 mm
480 mm
3
15+
65 kg
140 kg
Air Comfort
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Medium
750 mm
1060 mm
500 mm
510 mm
520 mm
3
15+
65 kg
140 kg
Air Comfort

Large
820 mm
1060 mm
600 mm
510 mm
520 mm
3
15+
65 kg
140 kg
Air Comfort



