



MOBICARE COMPACT RECLINER - TWIN MOTOR

\$5,693.00 - \$5,887.00Price range: \$5,693.00 through \$5,887.00



SKU: AC5913

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PURPOSE & BENEFITS

Utilises leading-edge Carilex IPS technology that responds to user movements and automatically adjusts the internal cushion pressure. Unique combination of the Air Comfort Compact Lift Chairs and the Carilex MobiCare Plus alternating air cushion. The anti-decubitus air alternating cushion.

FEATURES

- Utilises leading-edge Carilex IPS technology that responds to user movements and automatically adjusts the internal cushion pressure.
- Unique combination of the Air Comfort Compact Lift Chairs and the Carilex MobiCare Plus alternating air cushion.
- The anti-decubitus air alternating cushion is designed for those at risk of developing pressure sores and equally so for those who wish to reduce the risk.
- This device facilitates circulation and decreases contact pressure.
- · Removable seat and back cushions.
- Assisted electric sit, lift and recline function.
- Twin motor.
- · Wall Saver mechanism.
- Back-up battery capability.
- Easy to clean, repair and maintain.
- Available in petite, small, medium and large.

SPECIFICATIONS

Model	Petite	Small	Medium	Large
Overall Length	820 mm	820 mm	820 mm	890 mm



Model	Petite	Small	Medium	Large
Overall Width	750 mm	750 mm	750 mm	820 mm
Overall Height	1060 mm	1060 mm	1060 mm	1060 mm
Seat Width	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	600 mm
Seat Depth	410 mm	440 mm	510 mm	510 mm
Floor To Seat Height	480 mm	480 mm	520 mm	520 mm
Pressure Sore Grading	3	3	3	3
Waterlow Scale	15+	15+	15+	15+
Product Weight	65 kg	65 kg	65 kg	65 kg
Max User Weight	140 kg	140 kg	140 kg	140 kg
Brand	Air Comfort	Air Comfort	Air Comfort	Air Comfort